
Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

Marshall High School

2013 09Q1Yr: Grade:Term:

Design Technologies 1FA D+ 0.500

Reading & WritingEL C 0.500

Strategies

Foundations of AlgebraEL C 0.500

AdvisoryEL P 0.060

Prime TimeEL P 0.250

PE 1PE B 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.310 2.0000

Marshall High School

2013 09Q2Yr: Grade:Term:

Reading & WritingEL C 0.500

Strategies

Foundations of AlgebraEL C 0.500

AdvisoryEL P 0.060

PE 2PE C 0.500

EconomicsSS F 0.000

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.560 1.5000

Marshall High School

2013 09Q3Yr: Grade:Term:

Electronic ResourcesFA F 0.000

Tech 1

Reading & WritingEL F 0.000

Strategies

Algebra 1MA C 0.500

AdvisoryEL P 0.060

Physical ScienceSC F 0.000

Cred Cmp: GPA:0.560 0.5000

Marshall High School

2013 09Q4Yr: Grade:Term:

Drawing & Painting 1FA C+ 0.500

Reading & WritingEL F 0.000

Strategies

Algebra 1MA C 0.500

Continued on next column...

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.070 1.0000

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.560 2.0000

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.060 2.5000

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.060 2.5000

Continued on next column...

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.570 1.7500

Cred Cmp: GPA:0.000 0.0000

Cred Cmp: GPA:0.500 0.6666

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.000 3.0000

Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

Marshall High School

2013 09Q4Yr: Grade:Term:

AdvisoryEL P 0.070

Physical ScienceSC F 0.000

Marshall High School

2014 10Qtr. 1Yr: Grade:Term:

Lit and Comp 2LA C 0.500

Reading StrategiesEL B 0.500

Algebra 1MA B 0.500

Psychology of SuccessEL P 0.060

Prime TimeEL NP 0.000

ElectronicsSC F 0.000

Marshall High School

2014 10Qtr. 2Yr: Grade:Term:

Lit and Comp 2LA C 0.500

Reading StrategiesEL A- 0.500

Screenplay/VideoEL C 0.500

Production

Algebra 1MA C 0.500

Psychology of SuccessEL P 0.060

Marshall High School

2014 10Qtr. 3Yr: Grade:Term:

Algebra 1EL C 0.500

Psychology of SuccessEL P 0.060

Court SportsEL B 0.500

Physical ScienceSC B 0.500

US HistorySS C 0.500

Marshall High School

2014 10Qtr. 4Yr: Grade:Term:

Ceramics 1EL C 0.500

Writing StrategiesEL C 0.500

Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

Marshall High School

2014 10Qtr. 4Yr: Grade:Term:

Algebra 1EL B 0.500

Psychology of SuccessEL P 0.070

Physical ScienceSC F 0.000

Marshall High School

2015 11Q1Yr: Grade:Term:

Prime TimeEL NP 0.000

Marshall High School

2015 11Qtr. 1Yr: Grade:Term:

Design Technologies 1FA INC 0.000

GeometryEL F 0.000

Psychology of SuccessEL NP 0.000

Biology 1SC F 0.000

SS Core 1SS C 0.500

Marshall High School

2015 11Qtr. 2Yr: Grade:Term:

Health 2HE INC 0.000

Psychology of SuccessEL NP 0.000

Conditioning 1EL B 0.500

Teacher AssistantEL P 0.500

Biology 1SC INC 0.000

Days AbsencesDays MembershipSchool Year

Attendance

9592003-2004

301722006-2007

221732007-2008

281732008-2009

221702009-2010

181692010-2011

241702011-2012

Mod. = Modified
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GPA Summary

Ranked By
Wtd Cumul GPA

Grade Point Scale

Leave Date

Cumulative GPA

Wtd Cumul GPA

Graduation Date

NOTES

W = Weighted

Mark Reg. Wtd.
A 4.0 5.0
B 3.0 4.0
C 2.0 3.0
D 1.0 2.0
F 0 0
P 0 0
NP 0 0



Days AbsencesDays MembershipSchool Year

Attendance

291702012-2013

81712013-2014

531722014-2015

NeededWIPCompReq'dSubject Area

Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

4.2507.75012.000Elective

1.0001.000Arts/Career-Tech/2nd Lang

1.0000.0001.000Health

2.0001.0003.000English/Language Arts

2.0002.000Mathematics

1.0001.000Physical Education

1.5000.5002.000Science

1.0001.0002.000Social Studies

9.7500.00014.25024.000 TOTALS

MethodAdmin DtTest Name

Graduation Requirements - Test History

Result

Not PassedEssential Skills Reading

Not TakenEssential Skills Writing

WSPassedEssential Skills Math 06/05/2015

Mod. = Modified

Transcript is official only when signed and embossed

Page 2 of 2

02/20/2016

Perm ID

232279
Grd

11 M

GenState ID

8136823

Mailing Address

Student Name

680 NE Bellevue Dr #B135
Bend, OR 97701

541-678-130002/02/1998

Date Of Birth Phone

Archer, Samuel Eli

Oregon Modified Diploma

Graduation Date

Diploma Type

Accredited by the Northwest Accreditation
Commission

Marshall High School

Bend - La Pine Schools Marshall High School

541-355-3510

Fax

541-355-3500

Phone

1291 NE 5th St
Bend, OR 97701

Damoth, Sharon M.

Counselor

Class of 2017

Class RankEnter Date

09/10/2015

1.6666

1.6666

GPA Summary

Ranked By
Wtd Cumul GPA

Grade Point Scale

Leave Date

Cumulative GPA

Wtd Cumul GPA

Graduation Date

NOTES

W = Weighted

Mark Reg. Wtd.
A 4.0 5.0
B 3.0 4.0
C 2.0 3.0
D 1.0 2.0
F 0 0
P 0 0
NP 0 0


